Jul 24 2018 12:29PM HP Fax Division of Corporations	11.00	page 1	https://cfile.sunbiz.org/	scripts/efileovr.exe
	Florida Lepirra Division of the Electrone Films	production production prover men	678	7
	ase print this page and use it shown below) on the top and b	-		
	(((H1800021	2110 3)))		
	1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111	озавса		
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELO page. Doing so will genera	-	et.	
To:	Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850	ions 3)617-6383		
From	Account Name : CORF Account Number : 1104	432003053 1)69 4-8 107	INTERNATIONAL INC. $\sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{\infty}$	
**Enter the e annual : Email Au	mail address for this bus report mailings. Enter onl ddress:	iness entity to b ly one email addr	ess pleaset C N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	FILED
(D)	Foreign Limited Lis Downtown			
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0		
	Page Count Estimated Charge	03	<u></u>	
50			<u> </u>	
• • • • • • • •		··· ····		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

.

page 2

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A PORFIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Downtown NS, LLC

AUX ODAVAIMUN, CISSE ADEVILIED D	and adopted for the purpose of transacting business to I	for ida. The alternate mane must include "Lumited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "
Delaware		3.
	hich foreign imited liability company is organized)	(FEI eurober, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prim (See sections 605 0904 & 602 0905, F.S. to deter	no regularativo.) mine penalty kability)
1111 Brickell Avenue,	, Suite 2200	6. 1111 Brickell Avenue, Suite 2200
(Street Address of I		(Mailing Address)
Miami, FL 33131		Miami, FL 33131
	<u> </u>	······································
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable)
Name:	WNF Corporate Services, LLC	T
		: بېرونې م
Office Address:	1111 Brickell Avenue, Suite 2200	řeg
	Mianni	
	Miami	Florida 33131
gistered ageol's accep	(עייני)	, Florida <u>33131</u> (2p code)
	(ل::y) tance:	(Zp code) (2
wing been named as re signuted in this applica	(لتای) tance: gistered agent and to accept service o tion, I hereby accept the appointment	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability companyou as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu
iving been named as re signuted in this applica comply with the provisi	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment tions of all statutes relative to the propi	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability companyou as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu
iving been named as re signuted in this applica comply with the provisi	(لتای) tance: gistered agent and to accept service o tion, I hereby accept the appointment	رکو (کو شکری) ۲ process for the above stated limited liability companyat
ving been named as re lignuted in this applica comply with the provisi	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment tions of all statutes relative to the propi	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability companyat as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu er and complete performance of my duties, and I am fami
ving been named as re ignuted in this applica comply with the provisi	(City) stance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment tons of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent.	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability companyat as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu- er and complete performance of my dutles, and I am famil Daneille Gossman - Special Manager
signuted in this applica comply with the provisi	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment tions of all statutes relative to the propi	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability companyat as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu- er and complete performance of my dutles, and I am famil Daneille Gossman - Special Manager
tving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- s of my position as registered agent. (Regrand here	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability comparizat as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu- er and complete performance of my dutles, and I am famil Daneille Gossman - Special Manager is signature)
wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation The name, title or cups	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent. (Repared home acity and address of the person(s) who	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability comparizat as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu- er and complete performance of my duties, and I am famil Daneille Gossman - Special Manager 's signature) has/have authority to manage is/arc:
ving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- s of my position as registered agent. (Regrand here	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability comparizat as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu- er and complete performance of my dutles, and I am famil Daneille Gossman - Special Manager is signature)
Tying been named as re signuted in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation The name, title or capa	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment tions of all statutes relative to the prop- s of my position as registered agent. (Regarded agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability companyout as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu- er and complete performance of my duties, and I am famil Daneille Gossman - Special Manager (s signstore) has/have authority to manage is/arc: <u>Title or Capacity</u> : <u>Name and Addres</u>
rving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation The name, title or caps <u>Title or Capacity</u> ;	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment tions of all statutes relative to the prop- s of my position as registered agent. (Regarded agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	(Zp code) f process for the above stated limited liability companyout as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu- er and complete performance of my duties, and I am famil Daneille Gossman - Special Manager (s signstore) has/have authority to manage is/arc: <u>Title or Capacity</u> : <u>Name and Addres</u>

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signifiant of an authorized preson

Kara Rosa, Special Manager

Typed or printed name of signer

page 3



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DOWNTOWN NS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DOWNTOWN NS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202994331 Date: 07-02-18

6955510 8300 SR# 20185464861 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gcv/authver.shtml **.** ,

Jul 24 2018 12:30PM HP Fax

850-617-6381

page 4 7/24/2018 12:22:46 PM PAGE 1/001

1/001 Fax Server

July 24, 2018

,

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DOWNTOWN NS, LLC REF: W18000067262

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III Registration Section FAX Aud. #: H18000212110 Letter Number: 818A00015179

2018 JUL 24 PM 12: 59 RFCHTO

Ð

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassec, Florida 32314